127 Ambassador Drive, Suite 147  Naperville, IL 60540  Phone (630) 527-8600  Fax (630) 527-8677
July 2015
Project: _____________________________________
Item #: ___________________  Quantity: _________
Model #: ____________________________________
SmartStone® Induction Warming System
Model: SM-651SS (110-120 Volt/US)

•Choice of seven (7) SmartStone® counter colors
•Choose stationary or mobile units
Order Guide:
Simple, Solid State Controls With:
Power ON/OFF Touch Pad
• Power ON/Pan-Present Indicator Lights
• Four-Position Set-Hold Temperature Control
• Lighted Temperature Indicator
83 - 87° C77 - 82° C72 - 76° C61 - 71° C
176 - 185° F166 - 175° F156 - 165° F145 - 155° F
HighMed-HighLow-MedLow
• Over/Under Voltage Protection Standard
• Tempered, Black Glass Control Panel Overlay
Standard Warranty:
• One Year, Parts & Labor
Agency Listings:
• FCC
• ETL
• ETL-Sanitation to NSF-4
• CETL
• UL 197
Available Accessories/Alternate Configurations:
Induction-Ready Pans & Servers [Spring USA Catalog]
Built-In, High Power Induction Ranges
Countertop, Portable Induction Ranges
Mobile & Custom Configurations [Contact Spring USA]
SmartStone® Induction Systems are sold as a complete system.
Ranges are not sold separately.
Project: _____________________________________
Item #: ___________________  Quantity: _________
Model #: ____________________________________
The Evolution of Intelligent Design®
BS1363 UK Plug2.765050-601220-240SM-653SSU
CEE7/7 Schuko Plug 2.765050-601220-240 SM-653SS
NEMA 5-15P5.465050-601110-120 SM-651SS
PlugAmpsWattsHertzPhaseVoltageModel
EC Electric Requirements:
Key Dimension & Shipping Information:
Unit: 11 lbs (5 kg)
*Shipping: 13 lbs
5.9 kg
2.8”
70 mm
70mm
13.4”
340 mm
340 mm
12.6”
320 mm
320mm
SM-651SS
SM-653SS
SM-653SSU
Weight *
Unit
Height
Unit
Depth
Unit
WidthModel
6”
152 mm
18”
157 mm
16”
406 mm
HeightDepthWidth
Single Unit Shipping Carton*
* Two Unit Case Pack: Weight = 29 lbs. (13.1 kg); Length = 22” (559 mm); Width = 19” (483 mm); Height = 15” (381 mm)
SmartStone® Induction Warming System
Model: SM-651SS (110-120 Volt/US)
SM-653SS (220-240 Volt/Int’l)
SM-653SSU (220-240Volt/UK)